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Item
Dictionaries
Labels

C
BUDGET

Dictionaries for 3rd Graders (P-1760)

Quantity
1,800

Cost/Each

$2.50

TOTAL

District 3490 Grant

RC Peoria

RC Peoria Morth
TOTAL

Total Cost
$4,500.00
5250.00

$4,750.00

52,375.00
51,228.59
51,146.41

$4,750.00




